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Women / 1 / L1 1a grp1
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Turner724
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.200 9.0758.625 35.650
7 2 2T 4 1 

1 

Kinsley Oxford184
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.800 8.5758.625 35.200
1 4 2T 7 2 

2 

Chelsea Baker479
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 7.825 9.1759.100 35.175
3 7 1 2 3 

3 

Olivia Mesidor717
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.050 9.1007.900 35.075
4 3 8 3 4 

4 

Ryleigh Marshall715
Orlando Metro

8.425 9.225 8.9508.350 34.950
9 1 5 5 5 

5 

Isabella Murray718
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.575 8.4758.500 34.450
5 5 4 8 6 

6 

Zoe Watkins732
Orlando Metro

8.725 7.050 9.3008.250 33.325
8 9 6 1 7 

7 

Lyric Santiago731
Orlando Metro

8.800 6.950 8.8258.150 32.725
6 10 7 6 8 

8 

Ramsay McAuliffe727
Orlando Metro

9.125 7.650 8.0007.750 32.525
2 8 9 10 9 

9 

Mia McDaniel716
Orlando Metro

8.100 8.100 8.3007.450 31.950
10 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 1a grp2
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Kompothecras481
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.425 9.2009.350 37.525
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Nicoletta Grice730
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.900 9.4509.025 36.875
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Harper Bullock169
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.150 9.3008.950 36.400
7 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Savannah Payne720
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.025 9.2258.700 36.350
3 4 6T 4 4 

4 

Nora Blondell167
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.975 9.200 8.9509.100 36.225
8 2 2 7 5 

5 

Skylar Rissler480
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.000 9.3258.700 35.400
4 10 6T 2 6 

6 

Mia Palazzo719
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.675 8.6508.950 35.325
6 8 4T 9T 7T

7T

Stanton Sullivan196
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.800 9.0258.700 35.325
10 7 6T 6 7T

7T

Sophia Orozco182
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.950 8.6508.375 34.675
11 5 9 9T 9 

9 

Zara Levitt714
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.450 8.6758.350 34.575
5 9 10 8 10 

10 

Greer Brown710
Orlando Metro

8.900 0.000 8.2507.800 24.950
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 1a grp3
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Joyner713
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.500 9.2759.100 36.100
2 9 1 2 1 

1 

Nora Abdolvand725
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.825 9.2008.950 35.850
8 7 3 3 2 

2 

Serenity White341
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 9.175 8.4759.000 35.600
6 1 2 9 3 

3 

Parker Barsell483
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 9.075 8.5008.700 35.400
3T 2 4 7T 4T

4T

Maddilyn Grace712
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.850 9.0008.450 35.400
5 5T 6 4 4T

4T

Adelana Adewale709
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.025 8.1008.225 34.775
1 3 8T 11 6 

6 

Kelitxa Perez Alvarez721
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.450 8.7508.575 34.625
9T 10 5 6 7 

7 

Jacey Patterson186
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 9.000 8.3508.325 34.575
7 4 7 10 8 

8 

Alexia Marano482
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.850 8.8257.750 34.275
9T 5T 11 5 9 

9 

Clara Coelho729
Orlando Metro

9.125 7.375 9.4008.225 34.125
3T 12 8T 1 10 

10 

Marley Yunker726
Orlando Metro

8.825 7.750 8.5008.225 33.300
11 11 8T 7T 11 

11 

Parker Steinbach723
Orlando Metro

8.300 8.550 7.6507.725 32.225
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 1a grp4
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Diamond489
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.400 9.3509.325 37.625
3 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Amelie Beese728
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.000 9.3509.375 37.350
1 6T 2 3T 2 

2 

Julia Munkholm486
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.575 9.125 9.5508.950 37.200
2 4T 5 1 3 

3 

Rowan Howard488
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.300 9.4258.550 36.725
5T 2T 10 2 4 

4 

Kailani Slifer192
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.500 8.800 9.1759.125 36.600
4 9 4 6 5 

5 

Ella Hornberger485
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.125 9.0008.925 36.500
5T 4T 6T 9T 6 

6 

Kinley Johnson177
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 9.000 9.0009.425 36.450
10T 6T 1 9T 7 

7 

Aliyah Sommers487
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 8.875 9.0508.900 35.900
9 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Olivia Wrehsnig200
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 9.300 8.6008.650 35.725
8 2T 9 12 9 

9 

Taylor Soufleris722
Orlando Metro

9.025 8.550 9.0508.925 35.550
10T 10 6T 7T 10 

10 

Emma Golden711
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.275 9.2758.450 35.225
7 11 11 5 11 

11 

Tariyah Lee484
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.075 8.7758.400 34.200
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy 1 112.900 28.675 28.125 27.775 28.325
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 1 111.725 28.550 27.475 27.500 28.200
22 3 3

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL 1 110.700 27.875 27.675 27.650 27.500
33 2 2
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Women / 1 / L1 2a gp1
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Castro686
TumbleBees 

9.375 9.425 9.8259.625 38.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tiany Perez816
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.825 9.3759.475 36.675
4 6 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Lowe245
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.150 9.0008.450 35.800
2 2 5 3 3 

3 

Josaphine Hilliker243
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.100 8.4508.125 34.725
3 3 6 9 4 

4 

Amelia Wilison250
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.325 8.8008.500 34.425
7T 8 4 4 5 

5 

Sophia Hall655
United Flip Force

8.850 8.875 8.6258.025 34.375
5 4 7 6 6 

6 

Eileen Galloza654
United Flip Force

8.825 8.850 8.6008.000 34.275
6 5 8 7 7 

7 

Brielle Perdigon246
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.150 8.7508.600 33.950
10 9 3 5 8 

8 

Kherington Ward659
United Flip Force

8.800 8.625 8.5007.700 33.625
7T 7 9 8 9 

9 

Aubree Alaniz236
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.000 8.4007.125 32.275
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 2a gp2
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Rodriguez675
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.050 9.8009.450 37.725
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Ramirez684
TumbleBees 

9.475 9.275 9.4509.375 37.575
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Zarah St.Pierre248
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.825 9.3258.375 35.575
4 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Shivani Taylor348
Harbor City

9.200 8.675 8.8008.425 35.100
3 5 4 5 4 

4 

Nevaeh Sangster657
United Flip Force

8.950 9.050 8.2007.650 33.850
5 2T 9 10 5T

5T

Wynn Duquette653
United Flip Force

8.350 8.300 8.7508.450 33.850
9 7 3 6 5T

5T

Kiley Brennan344
Harbor City

8.100 8.200 8.9508.025 33.275
10 8 8 4 7 

7 

Lyris Francis228
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 7.900 8.4508.375 33.225
8 9 5T 9 8 

8 

Madison Welton350
Harbor City

8.625 7.500 8.6508.150 32.925
7 10 7 7 9 

9 

Adilyn Stallbaum346
Harbor City

8.900 8.425 8.5507.000 32.875
6 6 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 2 114.025 28.400 27.750 28.650 29.225
11 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 2 108.750 27.525 27.400 26.500 27.325
22 2 2

3 United Flip Force 2 106.325 26.900 26.775 26.175 26.475
44 3 3

4 Harbor City 2 104.950 26.950 26.300 24.900 26.800
33 4 4
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